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

rm. plast. house with unfin. upstairs,
20 A. in prunes tt cherries, 5 A. of
strawberries. 1 A. of raspberries. Bal.
pasture 6s timber. Small barn At chicken
house. A good buy. Price $8500.
call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with
ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. 22948
bl20- -

FARM SPECIAL
0 A., 65 A. under cult., mostly In or-

chard, gooseberries Ac grain. 2 y

springs, 8 room house, new 30
x 50 barn, several outbldxs. TRULY A

REAL VALUE. Price $20,000.
Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst, with
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty 8t. Ph. 4131. Eves. 1772
bl20

YOU WANT to live In the country on
l 'i acres Ai have all city conv., beauti-
ful view As income. Sco this place, 2

bdrm., D.R.. L.R., bath, kit., plenty of
bulit-ln- wired for elec. range, spring
water with elec. water system. Good
chicken house, 20x40 tool As fruit shed.
barn with 5 stanch. 1 good milk con
heifers. 60 laying hens, 150 rabbits, all
go with Place. House 1st class cond.
newly decorated inside & out. Price
$8900. By owner. Hi ml. S.W. of Shaw,
Rt. 1, BOX 263. bl22

52 A. FARM Yng. orchd. berries, fllbertj.
5 A. wheat, 18 A. red clover. New bldgs.
' B.R. hse. Tractor, mower, 2 power
saws. 1 cow. 1 horse. 60 chickens.

36.5 A. On creek. Irrlg. equip. New
brooder hse. with all turkey equip.
5 A. berries. 5 A. beans. On paved hgwy.

5,1 A. with 11 A. Bvdm. 43 pasture is
' mber. Make an offer.

A. 10 ml. south. Spring on pi. A

good value. $2600.
Call Henry Torvend with

JOE HUTCHISON, REALTOR
455 Court St. Ph, 7696, Eves.

bl20

FOR SALE ACREAGE.
TWO HOMES ON 5 ACRES

COZY ft rm. mod. home with unfin. at
tic, brkfst. nook, excel!, cond. garage,
nice yard with lots of shrubs As shade
trees, many out bides., an in exceu.
cond. Also another 2 bdrm. house which
rents. If you want a fine country
home with 5 A.. SEE THIS TODAY.
YOU WILL LIKE ITI

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. 22948
bbI20'

ACREAGE HOME Sites. $250 to $600. 3
miles out Wallace Rd. Title Ins., school,
bus service, electricity. Terms within
reason.

EMMET T. ROGERS
Rt. 1. Box 215 Ph. 23270 bbl22

BY OWNER: 5 A. North, 2 A. in straw
berries, bal. In oats and garden. 945

Highland Ave. bbl23

ACREAGE
IK A. Unfln. 4 rm. hse. Sm. baru.

chicken hse., dbl. garage. On Sliver ton
rd. $6500.

5 A. 4 B.R. home, mod. Barn, gd. chick
en hse., garage. Close In. $10,500.

31 A. near Turner. 6 rm. hse. Barn, hen
e, other bldgs. Lots of timber.

13 A. cult. Priced for quick sale. $4500.
Z A., new home. Close In. $5750.

JOE HUTCHISON, REALTOR
455 Court St. Ph. 7696 bbl20

DO.v ' MISS the Auction Sale and your
opportunity of the year. 2 Va to 10 A.
suburban tracts sold to the highest
bidder, Thursday, May 22nd at 12:30.
On phone and electric line, beautiful
views, near fine pavement, close to
school, excellent fruit, good soil, close
to Salem. Low taxes. Lunch on grounds.
Easy terms. Phone 5333 or 5355 for
detafli. bbl21

,i ACRE TRACT, 3 bed r. house, hard-
wood floors, strictly modern. Phone
6139. bbl32

REAL ESTATE
HOMES. FARMS. BUSINESSES

FI'RN. STOCK. EQUIP. 27 A. $8650 with
$3000 dwn. Furn. 10 RM. home Incl.
elect, rnge. Cow, calf, hogs, 45 hens,
tractor and equip. 1O0 Eng. walnuts,
family orch. 5 B.R., bath, pressure syst.,
fireplace.

EAST v4 A. with nice RM. home, near
store and school. $6950 with $300 down.

GROCERY, STAT. Good slock and equip
ment, suburban. $5500 with living quar
ters.

33 A. close to Salem. Good 8 Rm. home,
barn, dble, garage. Elect, pressure eyst.
Lots of fruit and nuts. Tractor and
equip. Included at low $8750.

REDUCED TO $4000 with $2000 dwn. for
quick sale. 4 RM. and bath Just off
12th.
STROUT REALTY 959 S. 12th Bt.

cl20

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
169 South High

PHONE 5131 or 8620
$5500 WEST Salem, 2 B.R. house, bath.

L.R., D.R., K., garage, bus by door, 2
blocks to grade school, oil circulator
and cook stove go, large front porch
And larce back porch, fruit and nut
trees, lawn and shrubbery, well located
on paved street.

SJHiSfl 3 B.R. house, South. L R., K.. bath,
built-in- part basement, bus 1 block,
grade school 3 blocks.

$M(ioo N EAT and clean, 2 B.R. house,
L.R., K., nook, bath, Venetian blinds,
gas or electric cooking and gas heat-
ing. Oarage, bus and school close. Nice
lawn and fenced-i- n back yard,
lino FURNISHED, South, 2 B.R. house,
one story, bath, L.R., K., Venetian
blinds, close to bus and school, Imme-
diate Possession.

SUBURBAN
f 10(V KEIZER District. 3 B.R., L.R..

D.R., K.. built-ln- five years old, fir
floors, garage with sleeping room, bus
and school close, nlco lawn and shrubs,.
5 apple trees, lot. 70 x 177 approx.

$M0 t TWO and Acres, Jo- -

cnted Southeast, good condition 4 B.R.
house, bath. L.R., dinette, kitchen, util-- l
ity room, double garage, bus by door,
grade school close, electric water sys-
tem, chicken house and barn, large gar-- 1

den, filbert trees, lots of shrubbery.
$:.VHI LOT 50 x 120, located East, 3 B.R.,

bath, L.R., K., dinette, Venetian blinds,
hardwood floors, electric cooking, oil
heat, garage, bus 14 block, l,i block
to general grocery store, nice lawn,
fenced yard and outdoor fireplace.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
S3 500 GOOD Location, Restaurant seats

24 people, stock as Is and equipment
Nets approx. $85.00 a week, rent at
J40 a month.

$vi;oo CHICKEN and Steak Dinners, good
location, doing good business, stock and
fixtures go, rent $75 per month, good
lrnse.

Siooo CONTRACT painting and roofing.
complete equipment for running busi-
ness, rent $33.00 a month, approx. 0

pending business lined up. Person
could buy 'j Interest,

$10.500 CLEANING business, equipment.
true", leased until 1949 with option to
buy or renew, rent Is $175 per month.

TRAILER Camp on main high-
way, also new 3 B.R. house, L.R., D.R..
K.. bath, hdwd. floors, electric cook-
ing, oil heat, garage. Immediate Pos-
session. Space for 25 trailers, plus about
4 overnights, utility house, approx. $500
net a month.

PHONE 5131 OR 8620
McKILLOP AGENCY

PHONE EVES.
cl22

MONEY TO LOAN on tnil mortgages
4 to ir, Call for drtaiu

BYRKIT POTTS
339 Chemeketa Phom B98I

$4000 FULL PRICE
ORTII. plastered house on paved
street. Double lot. Plenty of shade
fees. Some berries. Terms arranged.

$4500
DANDY plastered, one bedroom home
n paved street. Lawn and shrubs. Close

In North. Two stoves go with this one.
See it today.
Jl. O. HUMPHREYS As CO., REALTORS
2286 Fairgrounds Road Ph.

el20'
BEST BUY N.

FULL PRICE. New hse. on 1. lot,
needs some finishing. Wired for elec.
water htr. ft range. Most of nec. mate-
rial to finish Is there and goes at this
bargain price. Easy terms.

5 AC. EAST
? AC. in full bearing strawberries, 3 rm.

hse. with bath, on pvd. at., dear grade
ch. Fam. orch.. elec. water ays. Full

price $4600. Terms.
.. C. HUMPHREYS A CO., REALTORS

376 Fairgrounds Rd. pn. asso ciap

WANTED REAL ESTATE
FOR PROMPT and courteous atrrlca Ust

your property with
FLOYD VOLXJEL, Real Estate Broker

S55 N. Liberty Phone 7321 ea

FOR SALE HOUSES
NELSON NEWS
NEAR LESLIE

rESTLKD AMONG cedar tree with en-

closed backyard, L. R., D. R Kit., 2

bdrms., bath As utility rm., flee, water
heater, garage, tree fruits, nuts is ber-

ries, 14500.
ft II MS. BRAND NEW NORTH

IF YOU are looking for a home, modern
in every respect, look this one over.
Well arranged floor plans, wired for
raise, oil furnace, flee, water neater,
near bus, large lot. Priced to sell,
17050.

ATTENTION HORSEMEN!
HERE IS one of the best acreages In the

Salem area for anyone interested in
horses. 10 ac, nearly all sowed to sub.
clover, creek, very mod. home, L. R.,
D. R., Kit., bath, bdrm., utility rm.. dbl.
garage, new small barn, very special 6

pole corral, breaking corral, shop, love
ly yard, everything in A- condition.
Reduced to S9500 for quick sale.

IF NEITHER of these meet your require
menu tell us what you want. We pro
bably have it listed.

NELSON As NELSON
Cket I. Nelson Theo. O. Nelson

Specializing Realtors
Rm. 300-- Masonic Bids., 4S5 State St.
Ph. 441ft or 4622 Eves. 21330

nl20
3 BEDROOMS

LOCATED SOUTH on large lot, Living
room, dining room, modern kitchen, full
basement, furnace. Close to schools and
on bus, This Is worth the money. $3500.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Comm. Phone 4217

al22'
IBMl.OO FOUR rooms Ac bath on large
shady lot, 89 x 93 It. Flowers As shrubs,
Call Mr. WALTERS

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemekcta St,
Ph. 3793 Eves. 25260 al22- -

4 bTdrooms
MODERN PLASTERED home with coved

ceilings, hardwood floors, auto. Iiirn.,
spacious living room with
fireplace, dining room, kitchen with
breakfast bar. utility room and garage.
DON'T overlook this. $11,600.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 B, Comm. Phone 4217 al22

INVESTORS SPECIAL
UK HAVP. 2 houses on one lariic nice lot

with large garage, nice lawn and
shrubs, trees. These places should be a
good Investment for rentals. Located
at 1365 N. 4th St. Price $8500.00.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 8. Com'l. Phone 4217 al22'

2 BEDROOMS
COZY BUNGALOW with beautiful yard.

Hardwood floors, plastered, wired lor
range, electric water heater. Bus by
door. This is aa neat a little place as
there is in town. $7950.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Comm. Phone 4217 al22

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

CHOICE VALUES
CLOSE IN Suburban home on bus line,

'A acre. 3 rm, houie. small barn, chick
en house, shade trees. Excellent loca-
tion. Prlco $3050. ,

1 ACHE. 2 bdrm. home. City wnter and
gas. Chicken house, large garage. 2 blks.
to city bus. $4850. Terms.

LARGE 4 BEDRM. HOME. Located In an
excellent neighborhood. Bus by the door
and clow to school, $5500.

FURNISHED HOME. 6 Tms. all on I floor.
fireplace. Oarage, lot approx. 50 x 200,
Some fruit and nuts. Good location on
paved street. Price $09.'t0.

KEI.ER DlST. Fine 4 bedrm. home with
living rm., dining rm., kitchen and
nook. Also fireplace and hdwd. floors.
One acre very productive soli. Barn,
chicken house, bus by the door and
only blk. to school. $10,600. For these
and many more CALL or SEE

James B. Hartman or
K. N. Voorhee.i with

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.. REALTORS
"31 years of dependable service to home

owners."
244 Slate St. Ph. 9261 a122

NEW HOME
MOD. B rm. home, el. heat, L.R. As D.R.

carpeted, A. of land, located E. on
paved road. Price only $6j00. $1500
down, bal. $60 a mo.
flee Richard E. Orabcnhorst. with
ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

hi S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. 250RD
Bl20

N. 24TH STREET
MOD. S rm. home, Eng. type, fireplace,

basement, dblc. garage, nice yard, re-
decorated throughout. Price $0500. IM-
MEDIATE POSSESSION.

Call Richard E. Grnbonhorst, with
ORABENHORST BEOS., REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. 25D89
a 130'

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
BARGAIN PRICE 2 bdrm. mod. home

with auto-o- heat, fireplace, hdwd.
firs., large utility rm., garage, only
16600.00.

Call Dale L. Shepherd, with
ORABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves. 24457
ft 120

FINE HOMES
BEAUTIFUL MODERN home with t,

hdwd. firs., Ilrepl., cite, heal and
water heating, acre of nicely land-
scaped grounds. Close In near bus line.
Immediate pass. Wilt completely redec-
orate to suit buyer.

MODERN 8 B.R. brick home, full bsmt..
with play room, utility, maid's rm. and
furnace rm. Auto, sprinkler, wall to
wall carpets and Venetian blinds. Tru-
ly a wonderful home. Hollywood district.

I B.R. down, 1 unfinished up. Hdwd. firs.,
nice D.R. 3 yrs. old on acre, close
in on bus. Appraised $0000.00 Sale
price 18975.

NEW 2 B.R. in good district, large lot,
close in. Nicely landscaped. Move right
In.

I B.R. on N. River Rd. nice localton for
business near new subdivision, city util-
ities, close in.

IF YOU want a nice farm, we have sev-
eral good buys at this time. 6 to 300
ere.

See W. M. CHIPMAN Phone 4108
Willi

A. A. LARSEN. BROKER
402 State Street al23

$1000 DOWN
$40 PER MONTH
4'i INTEREST

NEW. VBIIY complete 1 Bdrm. home.
cellent city location. North. No.
13.

LOOK
ft ROOMS. NORTHEAST

NICE YAH I), garage. Child's playhouse.
Most of furniture gars at $7000. No. 218.

NEW
AMONO NEW HOMES

LARGE ft rooms. Venetian blinds. Close to
school and bus. 18200. No. 242.

G.I. HOME
NEW WITH SHAKE FINISH

BARDWOOD FLOORS, Electric hen I thru-ou-

Very fine kitchen. r

basement. Lame an nine. 500. No. 248.
DON'T MISS THIS

t BEDROOM very modem home with
Radiant heat. Fine carpeting from wall
lo wall. Artistic Fireplace. Very good
neighborhood. Close to bus and srhools.
Priced right at $11,200. No. 2MA.

$2250 DOWN
BALANCE EASY

4 BEDROOMS, fireplace, bn.semenl. fur-
nace, wired for ranite. North. $7250.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 S. High riimif P3tU
Ee. A: Sun. Ph. or al.'O'

nWNf.RsMOr7"Ts."oId.2hdrmsl".!
L.R., hdwd. flours, full bml., auto,
heat, air cond., Insulated, weather
stripped, V. blinds, wired lor range,
fenced-i- yd. Lots of shrubs At lawn. 7

blks. to Hollywood. 4 blks. to ch. Bus
3 blks. Price $9800. Ph. 5327. 1430 McCoy
Ave. al20'

OUTSTANDING O. 1."

A REAL buy in a U.I. home. Hardwood
floors throughout, nice roomy, modern
kitchen, two bedrooms, attached

paved street, city water and sew-
er system, city bus by the door, near
a grade school. An exceptional buy nt
17200. Will go G.l. With a very small
down payment, or for the right G.I.
100. Belter hurry on tills our.

JOE L. BOURNE REALTOR
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216 Evr. 7217 al22

$1500DOWN
VERY NEAT plastered 5 room bung, with

mepiace, located on North 17lh, deep
joi, iruit and nut trees, near

school, shopping center and bus
JOK L. BOURNE REALTOR

1140 N. CftpltOl Ph. 8218 Eve. 7217 122

$5000
4 RM. hse. Clean condition with apt.

(furnished) above garaite. 2 lots deep.
Extra bldg. could be used for shop.

$5750
MODI.RN S rnis. Excellent condition, elec.

h.w. htr., wired for range, gar., paved,
corner, or. bus. Immediate possession.

WILLAMETTE HEAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph ::i3 a!20

FOR SALE HOUSES
ittio s. Cottage, 1 B.R. home. 13600.

im Norway, 2 B.R.. $4200.
il'.tt N. 5th St., 3 B.R.. $5050.

irm BROOKS Ave., 4 B.R. home. 16000.

1!!;. N. 5th St., 1 B.R. 16000.

IIIO S. 22nd St., 2 B.R. JBSriO.
1NI.1 N. 1.1th St., 3 B.R. 17950.
50 FAIRVIEW Ave.. 2 B.R. 18400.

UM Pearl St.. 2 B.R. $9950.
4fHI N. 23rd St., 2 B.R. $10,500.

STATE St.. 4 B.R. $12,750.
LARS EN HOME is LOAN CO.

Exclusive Listing - Personal Service
184 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389 Eve. 7440

B124'

3 BEDROOM HOME
CLOSE IN. on bus. near school, base

ment. $2900 own., bal. like rent. Price
$7900.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
RM. home, on bus, close to school.

$2000 will handle. Full price 16750.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

al22

BY OWNER, new hse. under construction.
7 rm. O S. Toland. Lyons, Oreg. al25

3 ROOM HOUSE, fully plastered, furnace,
fire place, nearly all newly decorated,
near all schools on bus line. Price $6500.
830 NoO St, al22

$'im.m englewood Dist. Desirable
home Lv. rm., D rm
kitchen, nook. 2 bdrms., bath down. 2

bdrms.. den. At bath up. Sawdust pipe
furnace. Call Mr. WALTERS

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemekcta Bt.
Ph. 3793 Eves. 25260 al22

VERY neat 5 bdrm. home on
nice corner lot East. Hot wtr. mating
system with oil burner. Party rm. ir
bsmt. Excellent arrangement for rent-
ing rooms. A real buy. Call Mr. WAL-

TERS
HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY

Realtors 341 Chemekcta Bt.

Ph. 3793 Eves. 25260 al22
4 BEDROOMS

REAL family home, hardwood floors.
plastered, full basement, furnace, laun-
dry trays, living room, dining room.
modern kitchen. Double garage and
large lot. This Is a buy at $9500.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 8. Comm. Phone 4217 a!22

i;wHi.oo WKLL located 2 bdrm. home un
fin. up. Dining rm.. hwd. firs., fireplace,
full bsmt., dbl. garage, nice lawn &
shrubs. Call ED LUKINBEAL

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 21549 Eves. 26680 a 122'

;i BDItM. home corner 8. Cottage
At Mill. Hue. is of older type, nice Ac

clean Inside. Cr. lot 50 x 73. No. i
business zone. Call ED LUKINBEAL

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemeketa 8t
Ph. 21549 Eves. 26680 al22

$5 'io.oo NICE 2 bdrm. home. Living im.
dining rm., kitchen, bath, close to sen
At bus. Call OMER.

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemeketa Bt.
Ph. 21549 Eves. 25091 a!22'

SII.500.oo SUBURBAN North. Lg. living
rm., dining Tin., with hwd. firs. As fire-

place. Dm, 2 bdrms., close to sen. At

bus. Call OMER
HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St,
Ph. 21549 Eves. 25091 al22

Sti.ooo. .1 BDKM. home North, hwd. firs.,
fire place, 2 car garage, full basement,
goon terms,

OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve, 25830

al22

$K.li. 8 BDRM. home all on one fir.
Hwd. firs., oil heat, 1mm. poss., Easy
Terms.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
946 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

al22
KEIZER

$11,750. LOVELY 3 bdrm. home. hwd.
firs., 2 fire place, acre of land, and
p'l kinds or fruit, garden. Imm. Poss.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4500 Eve. 25830

al22

i AND s BDRM. homes for small down
payment.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
945 8. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830

122

G. I."
NEW SUBURBAN home East, S rnu., hwd.

lira., wirru tor range, elect, w. neater,
deep well system, paved street, 'a A.

OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS
945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

al22'

$7,8.. 2 hdrm. home on Fir street, corn.
er lot, basement, good terms, close to
school x bus.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
945 8. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 35830

al32
OWNER LEAVINQ

ST.rson. MUST sell this home. In next few
days, completely furnished even to dish-
es. 5 rm. house on 1 acre of Royal Ann
cherries, paved street. Just out side of
elty. Don't pass this up If you are
looking for a good buy.

OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS
945 8. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

al22"

R. A. FORKNER. REALTOR
SHooo BUYS 30 x 50 bldg. Full basement.

Automatic furnace. Good for store or
other business.

r"4in. LOT 60 x 150. 2 good brdr. plaster
ed hse. Hdwd. floors. Oil Turn. Wired
for range. Water heater. Nice lawn ic
shrubs.

SHMio. i BKDR, plastered hse. Elec. heat.
wired for range. Elec. water heater.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

ENGLEWOOD
$W.MI. BE DR. hse. Lot 90 x 137. Hse.

wired lor range. Elec. water heater.
Paved at. Rus line.

Sdiioo. NORTH. 2 bedr. Fireplace. Vene-
tian blinds. Very nice utility r. Large
parage. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

S.1.MHI. LOT 50 x 130. 3 bedr. Extra garage.
Nire lnwn. Shrubs. Nice rose trees.

SI7.W. neat 2 bedr. hse. Liv. rm.. kit..
garnae. Paved drive. Lot SO x 100. VERY
NICE. Renting at 150 per mo.
Joe Snurlock Bill Estep

fl. A. FORKNER. REALTOR
IB yrs. Hollywood Dint.

18;3N. CapUot Ph. 3031 al22
N W HOUSE, Hoiloywood iust.'""5r m ..

att. gar., floor furnace. Ph. 6514. al24
vroo. NEW 3 rm. hse. on S'10 A. Ph,

21UH. 3ii95 Pleasant View Dr. al2l
Hill RALby owner, good--

7"
hse.

Inquire at 2180 Myrtle Ave, G.
Nndon. n 131

NORTH CHURCH
fl IE ? BCDROOM home, kitchen with

nook, living room and bath, V. blinds,
wired tor rnuge, gas wnter heater and
uns rlrc. heat, garage. Fenced In yard.
Good residential district. $6000.

ATTRACTIVE HOME $8000
I.IV1NT. ROOM WITH fireplace, dining

room, 2 bedrooms, kitchen and bath,
'I ba.srment with auto, gas furnace,

attached garage, wired tor range, gas
water heater, wall lo wall carpeting In
living room. Insulated. Fenced-i- n yard,
fruit trees, grapes and berries.

LOVELY MODERN HOME
LOCATED ON North 14th Street, 4 bed-

rooms with double plumbing, full
with fireplace, also fireplace In

l.vnig room, oil furnace, wired tor range,
elect ric water heater. Nice yard, lots
of flnwern and shrubs. $14,500.

I FH OHM RT Ai CO.. REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone 96(10 or 4035

MONMOUTH PROPERTY
Ntim DOWN. $55 wr mo. Very attractive

3 11R. dome. HWD. FLR8.. wired for
rmier. Fire, water heater. For a limited
time. $5850.

"C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
423 S. lath PH. 4855 al20

CHAS. HUDK1NS A SON
$2750

ROOMS, South. Pavement, well. 50x100
lot. hits, near stores. Immediate pos-
session.

$6500
snv 4 ROOM home on Liberty Road.

Will be finished In 3 weeks. Lot 65x155.
city water, bus. A very nice neighbor
hood.

$7300
I. HOMT. Priced $1000 under apprals- -
al. LR. 16x19. large kitchen, snack bar,
plastered garage, utility. 2 BR., bath,
paved street. A real buy. $700 down.
$4a.oo per month. See this today.

CHAS, JUIDKINS As SON
Realtors

N. Htih St. Phone al21

MONEY TO LOAN on first moruages
i to Call tor details.

BYRKIT POTTS
319 Chemeketa Phone 5981 a

HOME WITH INCOME
FOR SALE by owner. Good lot, 4 blk.

from bus line. One 5 rm. house, one
3 rm. house. Price $6500. Inquire 740
Chemeketa. al30

WANTED TO BUY. 2 bedroom house for
cash around $6000. Phone 5942. cal22

ADULTS ONLY will lease to buy 2 or 3
bedrm. all modern, close-I- n suburban
home with family orchard. Best of
references. Write 425, Capital Journal

cal23
LIST WITH SALEM TO SELL EM. SA-

LEM REALTY CO. O. W BART LETT
REALTOR, 149 N. HIGH ST. PH. 7660

ea'
WE ARE in need ol good homes to sell

In or near Salem If you wish to Ust
your property for sal, see
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 8 Liberty St. Phont 4131 ea

NOTICE! If your property u (or tale,
rent or exchange, list It with us We
have all kinds cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S High 81 ea

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
WILL S5LL or trade for suitable property

in or around Salem mod. 2 bedroom
nome in ocean la He. 90 x 100 lot, gar-
den, garage, utility. Value $6500.00.
C, L. Shogren, Box 118, Oceanlake, Ore,

cbl25

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
GROCERY stores and auto courts. Call at

office for more Information.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty St. Ph. 7113 cdl20

FOR SALE Business lot. choice corner
on bo. Com!. St. 80x135 It. Inquire at
1955 N. 19th St. cdl22

5 UNIT APT. HOUSE
FURNISHED, $208 mo. Income 4 elec,

ranges. 3 elee. refrlg., private bath. Close
In. $15,000. Will accept late model car as
trade in. See
ALLEN JONES or MRS. NEEDHAM

REALTORS
341 State, room 4. Ph, 6963, Salem

ediao
8 UNITS FURNISHED

tliiH MO. INCOME, close In. $17,000. See
ALLEN JONES or MRS. NEEDHAM

REALTORS
341 State, room 4. Ph. 6963, Salem

ed!20

BUSINESS OPP.
30 FIVE CENT vending machines, ten al-

ready located. Chance for good spare
time income. Rt. 9, Box 420, Cabin I
Salem, Cregon, after seven. cdl22

BARBER SHOP for sale or rent. Turner
Ore. cdl23

BEAUTY SHOP for sale. Three booths.
Growing district. Box 418, Capital
Journal. cdl22

SKOO.OO BUYS this 2nd hand store, busl-s- s
As stock. $7000.00 Cafe business,

stock As equlpmt. $10,500.00 Cleaners,
business, stock, Ac equlpmt.

HUFF REAL ESTATE COMPANY
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

zl"' 3091 ia2"
SAW MILL, stream operated, $25,000 cap"

Has donkey engine, edger, log haul, top
and bottom saws, etc.

Call O. V. Hume with
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS

153 8. High St. Ph. 4121; eves. 25206
Cdl21

SERVICE STATION for lease. Inventory
imou.uu. tnone 0797, 4 to 8 p,m.fc ediao

GARAGE
NEW BUILDING 24x36, lot 50x100 locat-

ed on busy street. Includes equipment
except hand tools. $8500.00.

SALEM REALTY COMPANY
REALTORS

149 North High St. Ph. 7660 cdl20
INCOME PROPERTY

NEARLY new stucco building excellent
location, rented for minimum of $150.00
per month or 4 pet. or gross sales. Of-
fered for $12,000, which If what the
owner claims It cost him.

SALEM REALTY COMPANY
REALTORS

149 North High St. Ph. 7660 rd!20
8500. CAFE in north Salem doing excel,

business. Good lease. No phone Infor-
mation. See Craig.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 N. High St. Ph. 3210; eve. 8053

cd!30

LOOK
TO MAKE money fast let us show you

this restaurant. Good location. Good
equipment and plenty of business. All
of this for $7000. No phone, shown by
appointment only. Olson it Reeves,
Realtors. cd

ILLNESS necessitates sale of excellent
homo and income property. N. Winter
St, near Capitol. Consists of 3 two-r-

apts, 5 bdrms. plus 3 rm. apt. for owner.
Laundry tubs In bsmt. Elec. heated, ln--
uiaica ana weatner stripped, income

$300.00 month. Completely furn. A
good Investment at $20,850.00. Ph. 9307.

ed!20

APT, HOUSE
BY OWNER

AN INVESTMENT or dandy home with
income, un a aeciuoea lots, attractively
landscaped with fruit, nut, shade trees,
shrubs, garden, spacious 4 rm. first
floor flat. 3. 2 rm. apts. 2. on rm.
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

TRAILER house, lights, water, $13 mo. 62
winiums Ave, ji20

TWO NEWLY decorated sleeping rooms,
gooa bus service, rnone si9i Between
8 a.m. and 8:30 p.m. J122

sleep KM. H As O water. Employed lady
6a8 Center St. J132

2 LOVELY ROOMS for business girls, no
s mourns. Bus. 1415 s. com'l, J125'

SLEEPING room. Hollywood Dist., on bus
route. Gentleman preferred. Ph.
24544. J121

ROOM for rent for 2 girls, some cooking
privileges, ma saginaw. ji2l

FURN. APT. Rt. 7, Box 2. Portland Rd,
J121

DOUBLE SLEEPING room. 2131 Center,
J121

LARGE sleeping room. Double bed, men
preferred. 1480 Broadway. Ph. 36509.

1.120

LARGE DOUBLE room for men only. 1505
. uapitai. rn. 3425. J122

THE MODERN TRAILER PARK
CLEAN FACILITIES, shade, $3.50 week.

ijigms iurnisnea. loua soutn 3ist St.
J122

SLEEPING ROOM, for men. 395 N. 14th.
J123

SLEEPING room for I or 3 working boys.
rn. vi ib. JI31

GOOD USED PIANOS H. L. Stiff.
ATMORAYS. Ozone aood health. Rent

sell. H. Q. Pugh. 684 N. 17th. Ph. 4692
$

FLOOR aander for rent. Uonteomery
Ward.

WANTED TO RENT
PHARMACIST AND expectant wife ur

gently need furnished or unfurnished
apartment. Quiet As respectable. No
pets or drinking. Overseas veteran. Best
of references. Phone 25358. Jal2S

UNFURN. HOUSE in town, 2 or more
Derm i aauits, no cnuaren. write to
Box 426, Capital Journal. jal24

TWO OR 3 bedroom house, unfurn. Call
Mr. Manning, 7434. Asst. Mgr. J. C.
Penney Co. Jal23

TEACHER AND 14 yr. old son want to
rent or sublet apt. for summer. Boy
spends most of summer at Boys' Y
Camp. Ph. 5298 after S p.m. jal23

FURNISHED OR unfurn. house for United
Air Lines employee is wife. Ph. 6030.

Jal22
EM P. MID. age woman wishes unfurn. 3

rm. apt. or sm. house. Call 7837 eve., or
write Blanche Odom, 635 Chem. jaI20

ANYONE WHO has no objection to one
(well behaved) child age 7, that has a
furnished apt., house, or flat to rent
we would appreciate you considering us
by June 1st. Best of care. Call K037
during day. Jal21

Wanted to rent, modern two bedroom
house, unfurn. Must have bath or
toilet on first floor. No children, O.
W. Day. Ph. 6255, jal24

WANTED Landlord, couple, with grown
son and daughter, decently raised and
properly trained, landlady returning,
reason for move. Must vacate by June
1. Please help us. Ph. 7067. jal24

MARPIED VET wishes apt. by or before
June 1st. Please call 8059. Jal21

WANTED FURN. apt. by reg. pharmacist
As wife. Ph. 6403. Jal20

LOST AND FOUND
LOST SORREL saddle horse with white

stocking feet Ac white face, from 3 ml.
S. of Liberty, Oregon, Emory Alderman.
Rt. 3. Box 761. kl32

FOUND. FUR neckpiece last Thur. eve.
Owner may have same by paying ad Ac

describing fur. Perkins at Hollywood
Cleaners. Ph. 9698. kl22

LOST SAT. night between D st. is Parrlsh
Junior High. Ring of 6 or 6 car keys.
Ph. 8093. Reward. kl22'

HOT WATER heater. 42 gal. elec. un-
used. $79.50. Ph. 4284. k!25'

LOST Glasses In case, near Leslie school.
Ph. 6248. kl31

LOST One brown squirrel neckpiece, on
Pacific highway between Portland and
Salem. Reward. Ph. 9158. it 123

LOST Blark leather billfold, identifica-
tion papers of Wallace B. Farrlsh. local
address 1010 N. Cottage. Ph. 5548. $10
reward. kl20

FOUND Child's glasses on Highland Ave.
Can have same by paying for ad. 1420
N. 5th. ' kl20

MISCELLANEOUS
SPECIALIZED power service. We provide

electric power anywhere. Ph. 7732.
ml23

WE REPAIR all makes of sewing ma-
chines. Free estimate. Singer Sewing
Machine Co., 143 8. High St. mlSd

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked, $1.00,
LES SPRINGER, 464 Court St. ml39

WHEEL CHAIRS. Hospital beds, crutches
Buy. sell, rent, exchange. Max Buren.
745 Court. Ph. 7775. m!27

AUTO GLASS Installed, fast itrvlce. Elf
Strom's, 340 Court St. $nl32'

miiing. A- -i conaiiion. s pr. green. i
drapes, basslnett, stroller. Phone 2423V, Jnl2l 4

FOR SALE IIVESTOCK
FOR SALE Sorrel yearling filly, flaxen

mane, 165. Bay gelding, single footer.
$150. Palomino stallion, white mane Ai

tail, 3 showy parade A: posse horse
from Swaggart stock at Hepncr, rea-
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